```
www.ecourtsindia.com
```

v.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia

```
www.ecourtsindia.com
```

```
www.ecourtsindia.com
```

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33339/2009

M/S. DEVA SINGH SHAM SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. (With office report) WITH SLP(C) NO.19221/2010

Respondent(s)

SLP(C) NO.21807-21816/2010 SLP(C) NO.27816/2010

SLP(C) NO.30187/2010 SLP(C) NO.31002/2010

Date: 02/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv. Mr Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv. Mr Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv. Mr P.N.Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv. Ms. Kavita Wadia , Adv Ms Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv. Mr Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

SLP(C) NO.31002,30187 OF 2010

Nobody for the petitioner wherein some of the respondents are yet unserved, let there be fresh notice with additional dasti notice.

Served respondents in connected SLPs may file counter affidavit.

List again on 18.4.2011. (S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj