

\202
ITEM NO.12 COURT NO.14 SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 9 & 10 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22614-
22615/2009

F.C.I Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Intervention, impleadment and and office
report)

Date: 02/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Bali, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(Sonia)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar