www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 153 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SANDIP JHUNJUNWALA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

WP(C) NO.389/2011

Date: 09/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Counter affidavit to be filed before 14.8.2012.

(S.G.SHAH) REGISTRAR